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Office Held
President

2" Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer
Past President
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Name

Roger Plothow
Cindy Smith-Putnam
Steve Frei
Kevin Koplin
Lee Radford
Tanya Alban
Bruce Ard

Rick Dale
Duane Nellis
Carol Johnson
John Lindsay
Marty Mclellan
Lorena Murdock
Len Nelson

Jim Ovard
Kevin Poor
Natalie Packer
Joe Rothermel
Jeff Sayer

Lee Staker

Chad Stanger
Arthur Vailas
Dale Lundblade
Burton Waite
Lorin Walker
Larry Walters
Damond Watkins
Teri Tengaio

Street or PO Address

PO Box 1800

PO Box 2077

1000 Riverwalk Dr. Suite 375
PO Box 51330

PO Box 51505

1515 E Lincoln Rd

2135 South Ammon Rd

830 Energy Drive Suite 200

PO Box 443151

2695 S Boulevard

PO Box 1625, Mail Stop 3760
PO Box 1487

3430 S Holmes

2140 North Skyline Drive Box 12
PO Box 1526

1075 South Utah Avenue Suite 200
PO Box 1625, Mail Stop 2501
PO Box 51174

2325 Coronado Street

605 North Capital Avenue

PQ Box 50220

921 South 8% Ave Box 8310
120 Technologz Drive

1600 South 25™ East

1070 Riverwalk Drive Suite 200
1795 International Way

3910 S Yellowstone Hwy

PO Box 51220

City
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Fails
Ammon
Idaho Falls
Moscow
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falis
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Fails
Idaho Falls
Pocatello
Idaho Falis
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
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Zip

83403
83403
83402
83405
83405
83401
83406
83401
83844
83404
83415
83403
83404
83402
83403
83402
83415
83405
83404
83402
83405
83209
83402
83209
83402
83402
83402
83405



